Redeemer Lutheran Children’s Center
Annual Calendar 2018-2019

August

Tuesday, August 9, 2018 -Meet the Teacher (6:30PM)
Monday, August 13, 2018 -First Day of School

September

Monday, September 3, 2018- Labor Day-Center Closed
Monday, September 17, 2018 -Pre-K Fall Picture Days (Be here by 8:00AM)
Tuesday, September 18, 2018 - Early Childhood/Preschool Fall Picture Days (Be
here by 8:00AM)

October

Wednesday, October 31, 2018- Fall Partics-Costumes Allowed-NOTHING
SCARY
Monday, October 22, 2018-November 15, 2018-Thanksgiving Food Drive

November

Tuesday, November 20, 2018-Thanksgiving Parties
Thursday, November 22, and Friday, November 23, 2018-Thanksgiving Holiday-
Center Closed

December

Friday, December 7, 2018-RLCC Toddler Christmas Program (9:30am)
Friday, Dccember 7, 2018- Preschool-Pre-k Christmas Program (6:30pm)
1TBA December Scholastic Book Fair
Iriday, December 14,2018- Class Christmas Parties (Polar Express Day)
Friday, December 14, 2018- Staff Christmas Party
Monday, Dccember 24, and Tuesday, December 25, 2018-Center Closed

January

Tuesday, January 1, 2019-New Years Observance-Center Closed



February
Tuesday, February 14, 2019-Valentine’s Day Parties
March

Friday, March 1, 2019-Dr. Seuss Birthday Celebration (Center Wide)

April

Monday, April 1, 2019-Pre-K Graduation/Spring Pictures (Be here by 8:00AM)
Tuesday, April 2, 2019-Early Childhood & Preschool/Spring Pictures (Be here by
8:00AM) s
Thursday, April 18, 2019-Easter Chapel/Easter Parties/Easter Egg Hunt
(10:00AM-12:00PM)
Friday, April 19, 2019-Good Friday-Center Closed

May

May 6-10, 2019 -Teacher Appreciation Week
Friday, May 3, 2019-Graduation Camnival & Summer Celebration
(10:00AM-2:00PM)
Friday, May 8, 2019-Muffins for Mom (Mother’s Day Celebration-7:00AM-
9:00AM)
Friday, May 10, 2019-Pre-K Graduation Program (7:00PM)
Monday, May 27, 2019-Memorial Day-Center Closed

June
Friday, June 14, 2019-Donuts for Dads (Father’s Day Celebration-7:00 AM-
9:00AM)

July
Wednesday July 3, 2019- Independence Day Family BBQ
Thursday, July 4, 2019-Independence Day Obscrvance-Center Closed



